(FEUSHTENS

ol. Mary's Gonvent Inter Gollege

32, Thornhill Road, Prayagraj, UP - 211002
SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2024-25
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TIME TABLE

DATE Day Class 9 Class 11
14/02/25 |  Friday V. Ed/ S.UP.W/F.L V. Ed/ S.UP.W
15/02/25 | Saturday Artll Physics/Commerce/History
16/02/25 Sunday - -
17/02/25 Monday English Literature Comp. App./Art \Ilzllf)egal St./Phy Edu./
18/02/25 Tuesday Geography English Language
19/02/25 Weadiiay History/Civics Chemistry/Accounts/Psychology
20/02/25 | Thursday Biology Art IV
21/02/25 Free 1 English Literature
20j02/25 | Saturday Chemistry Hindi
23/02/25 Sunday - -
24/02/25 Mondg Physics Economics
25/02/25 |  Tuesday ] A
26/02/25 | VWednesday : -
27/02/25 | Thursday . -
28/02/25 Friday Mathematics Mathematics/Biology
01/03/25 Saturday English Language )
02/03/25 | Sunday - -
03/03/25 Monday Comm. App./Comp. App./Art I/ Phy Art il
Edu./F.D
Note:

1. Computer and Fashion Designing Practical examination for class 11 will be taken on 06/02/25.
2. Chemistry Practical examination for class 11 will be taken on 07/02/25.

3. Classes 9 and 11 will have their Listening and Speaking skills examination during their teaching
eriods.

wer scripts will be shown on 10/03/25.
distribution on 17/03/25. Phone No: 0532-2407617

: : Mobile: 9451881245
0 and 12 will begin from 19/03/25. (Call during school hours only)
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